KITSILANO SECONDARY SCHOOL

School Fees Schedule
2023-2024

Financial Hardship Policy

The Board of Education Trustees is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will
be denied an opportuntity to participate in a course, class or program because of an
inability to pay fees. Parents and guardians unable to pay some or all of school fee are
invited to speak to their child's teacher, school counsellor, and/or the school Principal.
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Fee Type Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12

Agenda $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00

Student Activity Fee

(includes: intramurals, clubs, student welcome events, social
responsibility activities, student council, whole school events)

$21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00

TOTAL $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00
Optional Fees Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12

Lock $19.00

Yearbook $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00

Graduation Ceremony TBD

Supplemental Fees - See attached schedule Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12





